Institute

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Academic
Program Name

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of

Technology)

Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Opening
Rank

12762

19521

1851

3390

4426

7719

1763

2886

Closin
g Rank

13417

20686

1996

3390

4729

8300

2345

2886



Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Civil Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS  Gender-Neutral

EWS  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

952

1370

3301

5726

531

1101

1443

1030

1370

4450

7063

587

1101

1599



Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and

Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3354

37P

777

1462

331

350

5056

3431

37P

868

1509

425

350

5744



Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7858

130P

802

1259

1870

3497

74P

1173

8667

130P

936

1259

2180

3766

74P

1408



Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Data Science and

Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and

Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and

Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1776

562

691

6882

9888

1188

2205

2221

1776

562

691

8729

12295

1352

2205

2923



Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3762

1470

2323

774

685

9591

16255

1645

4709

1843

2323

849

685

11542

17888

1751
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of Technology
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Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad
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of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute
of Technology
Palakkad

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3194

3335

7517

2035

3191

1027

1435

3194

3880

7596

2092

3191

1040

1435



